
Fracture	(2007	film)	Actor	Llista	(Cast)
Ryan	Gosling https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ryan-gosling-193815/movies
Anthony	Hopkins https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anthony-hopkins-65932/movies
Rosamund	Pike https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rosamund-pike-230004/movies
Fiona	Shaw https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fiona-shaw-73612/movies
Cliff	Curtis https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cliff-curtis-359325/movies
Zoe	Kazan https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/zoe-kazan-218210/movies
Embeth	Davidtz https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/embeth-davidtz-260622/movies
David	Strathairn https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/david-strathairn-310318/movies
Billy	Burke https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/billy-burke-325020/movies
Xander	Berkeley https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/xander-berkeley-361610/movies
Bob	Gunton https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bob-gunton-352203/movies
Billie	Burke https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/billie-burke-235639/movies
Joe	Spano https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/joe-spano-182946/movies
Josh	Stamberg https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/josh-stamberg-2152486/movies
Judith	Scott https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/judith-scott-3810993/movies
Tom	Virtue https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tom-virtue-2093067/movies
Larry	Sullivan https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/larry-sullivan-6491182/movies
Michael	Khmurov https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-khmurov-15061787/movies
Alla	Korot https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alla-korot-2837631/movies
Vivica	Genaux https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/vivica-genaux-290295/movies
Gonzalo	Menendez https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gonzalo-menendez-3110623/movies
Yorgo	Constantine https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/yorgo-constantine-2656244/movies
David	Purdham https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/david-purdham-5238759/movies
Sandra	Prosper https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sandra-prosper-541630/movies
Petrea	Burchard https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/petrea-burchard-7178744/movies
Cooper	Koch https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cooper-koch-110823038/movies
Gary	Carlos	Cervantes https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gary-carlos-cervantes-15044042/movies
Peter	Breitmayer https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-breitmayer-17386547/movies
Lyle	Kanouse https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lyle-kanouse-6707911/movies
Rainy	Kerwin https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rainy-kerwin-108919794/movies
John	Littlefield https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/john-littlefield-24063716/movies
Frank	Torres https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/frank-torres-18607329/movies
Cooper	Thornton https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cooper-thornton-118218920/movies
Monica	Garcia https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/monica-garcia-24052831/movies
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